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Results for 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships
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Choose session:

Session 4

2020 New Zealand Secondary School Championships

Swimming New Zealand

Place:
Pool:

Te Rapa Waterworld
25m

Results

Organizer:

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 pSession 4 Session 5 Session 6

Competition Date: Oct 15, 2020 to Oct 18, 2020

Event 35, 50m Breaststroke Women 13 years - Final

Sponsor:
13NZR
14NZR
NZR
18NZR
17NZR
15NZR
16NZR
Rank Name
1 Mulan Chan See
2 Elisha Lam
3 Charlotte Steele
4 Sophie Winter
5 Lucy Gleeson
6 Alina Wong
7 Mya Ketel
8 Eden Motley
9 Jess Mill
10 Rebecca Pitout
11 Clara Peniamina
12 Iris Wainui-Mackle
13 Grace Masters
14 Jessica Pilbrow

Mulan Chan See
Natasha Lloyd
Zoe Baker

Katie Kenneally
Brearna Crawford
Melissa Cowen
Brearna Crawford

32.75
32.09
30.27
32.04
3131
31.37
30.90

15 Michaela Fuatimau
16 Madison Mattock
16 Kaylah Reynolds
18 Tyler McNaughten
19 Carissa Billington
20 Bella Dye
21 Hereata Crosswell
22 Urban Cooper-Kerapa
23 Ella Ramsay
24 Sasha van Wijk
25 Lucy Gilmour
26 Jessie de Vries
27 Irene Baik
28 Julia Kim
29 Sophie Ewens
30 Louise Ecclestone
31 Emily Gjelstad
32 Layla Rowland
33 Kiera Mansell
34 Hannah Baxter
35 Scarlett Greig-McKay
36 Holly McCarthy
36 Milan Nordstrom
38 Brooke Leeder
39 Briar Roden

- Taylor O'Reilly

Event official at: 17/10/2020 10:05:24 am

Hamilton City Council

PARAK
NCSCB

1976 QESCB (NZL)
AQGCB (NZL)
WSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
MAGAK

Age Team

13 Macleans College

13 St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
13 Macleans College

13 Dunstan High School

13 Baradene College

13 Palmerston North Girls High Sc
13 Garin College

13 Palmerston North Girls High Sc
13 Havelock North High School
13 Epsom Girls Grammar School
13 Columba College

13 Waikato Diocesan School

13 Samuel Marsden Collegiate Sch
13 Tauranga Girls' College

13 St Mary's College Ponsonby
13 Stratford High School

13 Wairoa College

13 Pukekohe High School

13 Rangitoto College

13 Matamata College

13 Western Springs College

13 Sacred Heart Girls College - H
13 Cambridge High School

13 Westlake Girls High School
13 St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
13 St Peter's College (P North)
13 Epsom Girls Grammar School
13 Westlake Girls High School
13 Newlands College

13 Epsom Girls Grammar School
13 St Andrew's College

13 Trident High School

13 Otorohanga College

13 Trident High School

13 St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
13 St Andrew's College

13 Waikato Diocesan School

13 Waikato Diocesan School

13 Waiuku College

13 Carmel College

Event 35, 50m Breaststroke Women 14 years - Final

Sponsor: Hamilton City Council

13NZR 32.75 Mulan Chan See PARAK
14NZR 32.09 Natasha Lloyd NCSCB

NZR 30.27 Zoe Baker 1976 QESCB (NZL)
18NZR 32.04 Katie Kenneally AQGCB (NZL)
17NZR 31.31 Brearna Crawford WSCAK (NZL)

United Kingdom

RT. FINA

United Kingdom

livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4&round=1&event=35&wg=2

39.83
39.96
40.02
40.35
40.49
40.97
40.99
41.22
41.60
41.68
41.72
42.03
42.16
43.43
43.63
43.77
43.95
44.20
44.21
44.21
46.30
46.79

DNS

7/10/2020
14/11/2010
9/04/2008
27/09/2009
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
2/10/2019
Diff

+1.80
+2.21
+2.70
+3.05
+3.12
+3.19
+3.97
+4.13
+4.36
+4.58
+4.61
+4.68
+5.27
+5.73
+5.94
+5.94
+6.28
+6.41
+6.47
+6.80
+6.94
+7.42
+7.44
+7.67
+8.05
+8.13
+8.17
+8.48
+8.61
+9.88
+10.08
+10.22
+10.40
+10.65
+10.66
+10.66
+12.75
+13.24

Available on the
[ D App Store

7/10/2020
14/11/2010
9/04/2008
27/09/2009
7/10/2020

1/4


http://livetiming.se/index.php?cid=5547&session=4
http://livetiming.se/archive.php?cid=5547&session=4
http://livetiming.se/program.php?cid=5547&session=4
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4
http://livetiming.se/events.php?cid=5547&session=4
http://livetiming.se/file_archive.php?cid=5547&session=4
http://livetiming.se/live.php?cid=5547&session=4
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCaOvfE-4N9pm_36a2NYB8yw
http://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.ic_control.livetiming
http://itunes.apple.com/se/artist/ic-control-ab/id427986094
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4&round=1&event=35&wg=2?&lang=1
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4&round=1&event=35&wg=2?&lang=2
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4&round=1&event=35&wg=2?&lang=3
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4&round=1&event=35&wg=2?&lang=4
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=1
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=2
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=3
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=5
http://livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=6

10/17/2020

15NZR 31.37 Melissa Cowen
16NZR 30.90 Brearna Crawford

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
2
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

o

~N

Event 35, 50m Breaststroke Women 15 years - Final

Name

Amy Teekman
Lanihei Connolly
Caitlin Cooke
Charlotte Gibbs
Andie McGrouther
Abby Davidson
Naomi Cooper
Madeline Coombes
Kaia Swiggs
Amalia Cabrera-Martin
Emma Morton
Emma Wallace
Carolyn Yu

Bailee Robertson
Ariel Pakenham
Tara Swamy
Annika Yeldon
Imogen Perry

Mia Elsmore
Isabella Turei
Sophie Perry

Lily Matenga
Savannah-Eve Martin
Jetta Kete

Ayla Davie

Maia Williams
Willow Phillips
Briar Annett
Chelsea Lomas
Olivia Stairmand
Anina Loveridge
Georgia Verhoeven
Rhiannon Scurr
Samantha Ward
Maddison Barr
Mia Rayner

Emily Coleman
Eloise Allerton
Alisa Onuma

Cara Birch

Zoe Raven
TeMaumahara Pukeroa
Anna Blanco
Briana Trewern
Maisie Day-Ellis

IC Control LiveTiming - 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

NSSAK (NZL)
MAGAK
Age Team

14 Newlands College
14 Baradene College
14 Rangitoto College
14 Tawa College
14 Otago Girls High School
14 Epsom Girls Grammar School
14 St Mary's College (Wgtn)
14 Hillcrest High School
14 Northcote College
14 Craighead Diocesan School
14 Columba College
14 Baradene College
14 Epsom Girls Grammar School
14 Stratford High School
14 St Mary's College Ponsonby
14 Tawa College
14 Queen Margaret College
14 Saint Kentigern College
14 St Mary's College Ponsonby
14 Havelock North High School
14 Hauraki Plains College
14 Bream Bay College
14 Westlake Girls High School
14 Te Awamutu College
14 Morrinsville College
14 St Peters School (Cambridge)
14 Pukekohe High School
14 Craighead Diocesan School
14 St Peters School (Cambridge)
14 Avondale College
14 Stratford High School
14 Aquinas College
14 Taupo Nui-A-Tia College
14 Rototuna High School
14 St Andrew's College
14 Macleans College
14 Craighead Diocesan School
14 Taupo Nui-A-Tia College
14 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
14 St Margaret's College
14 Whangarei Girls High School
14 Rotorua Girls' High School
14 John Paul College
14 Tawa College
14 St Catherine's College

Event official at: 17/10/2020 10:05:24 am

Sponsor: Hamilton City Council
13NZR 32.75 Mulan Chan See PARAK
14NZR 32.09 Natasha Lloyd NCSCB
NZR 30.27 Zoe Baker 1976 QESCB (NZL)
18NZR 32.04 Katie Kenneally AQGCB (NZL)
17NZR 31.31 Brearna Crawford WSCAK (NZL)
15NZR 31.37 Melissa Cowen NSSAK (NZL)
16NZR 30.90 Brearna Crawford MAGAK
Rank Name Age Team
1 Melissa Cowen 15 Rangitoto College
2 Trelise Dance 15 Baradene College
3 Rebecca Wilkins 15 Kristin School
4 Jade Morrison 15 Queen Margaret College
5 Erika Paterson 15 Westlake Girls High School
6 Cassandra Taylor 15 Rangiora High School
7 Sienna McEwan 15 St Margaret's College
8 Mehane Van Rooyen 15 Westlake Girls High School
9 Estella Wainui-Mackle 15 Waikato Diocesan School
10 Dasha Barbina 15 Northcote College
11 Tyler Chapman 15 Pukekohe High School
12 Kennedy Molloy 15 Havelock North High School
13 Charlotte Cole 15 Havelock North High School
14 Katie Hills 15 Tauranga Girls' College
15 Alina Zabel 15 Hawera High School
16 Isabella McConchie 15 St Andrew's College
17 Anna Comeskey 15 St Mary's College (Wgtn)
18 Kiera Carroll 15 Bream Bay College
19 Olivia Bayne 15 Waikato Diocesan School

RT. FINA

United Kingdom

RT. FINA

livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=4&round=1&event=35&wg=2

Time
33.90
33.91
35.23
36.09
36.27
36.44
36.74
37.12
37.20
37.40
37.88
37.96
38.48
38.56
38.65
38.81
38.93
39.14
39.16
39.21
39.33
39.55
40.14
40.20
40.31
40.78
40.89
40.90
41.49
41.72
42.07
42.21
42.65
42.87
43.01
43.44
43.94
44.17
44.43
44.86
45.62
45.66
45.72
46.47

DNS

Time
31.68
33.64
34.10
34.57
34.79
35.00
35.18
35.61
35.76
35.93
36.08
36.55
36.65
36.98
37.10
37.30
37.47
37.60
37.76

7/10/2020
2/10/2019
Diff

+0.01
+1.33
+2.19
+2.37
+2.54
+2.84
+3.22
+3.30
+3.50
+3.98
+4.06
+4.58
+4.66
+4.75
+4.91
+5.03
+5.24
+5.26
+5.31
+5.43
+5.65
+6.24
+6.30
+6.41
+6.88
+6.99
+7.00
+7.59
+7.82
+8.17
+8.31
+8.75
+8.97
+9.11
+9.54
+10.04
+10.27
+10.53
+10.96
+11.72
+11.76
+11.82
+12.57

7/10/2020
14/11/2010
9/04/2008
27/09/2009
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
2/10/2019
Diff

+1.96
+2.42
+2.89
+3.11
+3.32
+3.50
+3.93
+4.08
+4.25
+4.40
+4.87
+4.97
+5.30
+5.42
+5.62
+5.79
+5.92
+6.08

2/4



10/17/2020

20 Tamsin Hodson 15 Whangarei Girls High School
21 Ashleigh Devine 15 Rototuna High School
22 Grace Seeto 15 St Margaret's College
23 Isla Brain 15 Westlake Girls High School
24 Hayley Sharpe 15 Hillcrest High School
25 Molly Rodger 15 St Mary's College Ponsonby
26 Zara Wilson 15 Westlake Girls High School
27 Mika Hurbuns 15 Rangitoto College
28 Sienna Hall 15 Thames High School
29 Eva Borkowski 15 Craighead Diocesan School
30 Meg Shuker 15 Rosehill College
31 Hannah Turner 15 Orewa College
32 Rinoa Day 15 Sacred Heart Girls College - H
33 Caitlyn Gjelstad 15 St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
34 Sofia Pippos 15 Scots College
35 Molly Sadgrove 15 St Mary's College Ponsonby
36 Mackenzie Chartrand 15 Queen Margaret College
37 Teresa Barriball 15 Thames High School
38 Tsehai Hammersley 15 Taupo Nui-A-Tia College
- Olivia Gibson 15 Baradene College
- Jessamy Roadley 15 Craighead Diocesan School
- Sophie Muggeridge 15 New Plymouth Girls High School
Event official at: 17/10/2020 10:05:24 am
Event 35, 50m Breaststroke Women 16 years - Final
Sponsor: Hamilton City Council
13NZR 32.75 Mulan Chan See PARAK
14NZR 32.09 Natasha Lloyd NCSCB
NZR 30.27 Zoe Baker 1976 QESCB (NZL) United Kingdom
18NZR 32.04 Katie Kenneally AQGCB (NZL)
17NZR 31.31 Brearna Crawford WSCAK (NZL)
15NZR 31.37 Melissa Cowen NSSAK (NZL)
16NZR 30.90 Brearna Crawford MAGAK
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA
1 Lea Muellner 16 Te Kura Correspodence School
2 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 16 Mt Maunganui College
3 Aimee Crosbie 16 Diocesan School For Girls
4 Tori Grout 16 Kapiti College
5 Meg Mclaughlan 16 St Hilda's Collegiate
6 Emma Parsons 16 Hamilton Girls High School
7 Nathalie Hull 16 Diocesan School For Girls
8 Rebecca Loach 16 Garin College
9 Cate Cleland 16 Epsom Girls Grammar School
10 Madison Wills 16 Otago Girls High School
11 Maia Adams 16 Kapiti College
12 Jorja Younger 16 Wairarapa College
13 Jade Houston 16 St Peters School (Cambridge)
14 Samantha Dutton 16 Tauraroa Area School
15 Sonya Price 16 St Peters School (Cambridge)
16 Lily Martin 16 Kapiti College
17 Edie Ancell 16 Mt Albert Grammar School
18 Sarita Hetherington 16 Pakuranga College
19 Lara Grozev 16 Mt Albert Grammar School
20 Charlotte Mathieson 16 Epsom Girls Grammar School
21 Sophie Broughton 16 Kerikeri High School
22 Mena Ren-Fritzke 16 Mt Albert Grammar School
23 Lucy Woodall 16 Mt Albert Grammar School
24 Ella Kennedy 16 Fraser High School
25 Thea Stout 16 Whangaparaoa College
26 Samantha White 16 St Paul's Collegiate
27 Tayla Sebire 16 Palmerston North Girls High Sc
28 Meg Baldock 16 Stratford High School
- Holly Hunn 16 Kings College
- Kyrah Adema 16 lona College
Event official at: 17/10/2020 10:05:24 am
Event 35, 50m Breaststroke Women 17-18 years - Final
Sponsor: Hamilton City Council
13NZR 32.75 Mulan Chan See PARAK
14NZR 32.09 Natasha Lloyd NCSCB
NZR 30.27 Zoe Baker 1976 QESCB (NZL) United Kingdom
18NZR 32.04 Katie Kenneally AQGCB (NZL)
17NZR 31.31 Brearna Crawford WSCAK (NZL)
15NZR 31.37 Melissa Cowen NSSAK (NZL)
16NZR 30.90 Brearna Crawford MAGAK
Rank Name Age Team RT. FINA
1 Lucy McKinnon 17 Diocesan School For Girls
2 MacKenzie Brears 17 Epsom Girls Grammar School
3 Hannah Morgan 17 Waikato Diocesan School
4 Sarah Wilson 17 Waikato Diocesan School
5 Emma Maultsaid 17 Hillcrest High School
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37.89
38.24
38.64
38.99
39.08
39.33
39.56
39.62
39.80
39.86
39.89
40.19
40.74
42.15
42.44
42.61
44.50
45.42
45.94

DsSQ

DSQ

DNS

Time
32.20
33.46
33.84
34.45
35.03
35.21
35.42
35.55
35.60
35.63
36.39
36.57
37.19
37.57
37.68
37.84
38.00
38.06
38.52
40.62
40.71
40.79
41.34
42.11
42.80
44.11
44.23
44.80

DNS
DNS

Time
32.72
32.93
34.27
35.28
35.43

+6.21
+6.56
+6.96
+7.31
+7.40
+7.65
+7.88
+7.94
+8.12
+8.18
+8.21
+8.51
+9.06
+10.47
+10.76
+10.93
+12.82
+13.74
+14.26

7/10/2020
14/11/2010
9/04/2008
27/09/2009
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
2/10/2019
Diff

+1.26
+1.64
+2.25
+2.83
+3.01
+3.22
+3.35
+3.40
+3.43
+4.19
+4.37
+4.99
+5.37
+5.48
+5.64
+5.80
+5.86
+6.32
+8.42
+8.51
+8.59
+9.14
+9.91
+10.60
+11.91
+12.03
+12.60

7/10/2020
14/11/2010
9/04/2008
27/09/2009
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
2/10/2019
Diff

+0.21
+1.55
+2.56
+2.71
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6 Caitlin Jenkins 17 Central Hawkes Bay College 35.65 +2.93

7 Meg Christophers 17 Kavanagh College 36.44 +3.72

8 Holly Isaac 17 Waikato Diocesan School 38.04 +5.32

9 Cassidy Coldicott 17 Westlake Girls High School 38.09 +5.37
10 Zoe Shuker 17 Rosehill College 38.33 +5.61
11 Grace Kemp 17 Otamatea High School 38.54 +5.82
12 Nia Lloyd 17 Green Bay High School 39.14 +6.42
13 Neeve Morrison 18 Te Awamutu College 39.83 +7.11
14 Zali Taylor 17 Mahurangi College 40.11 +7.39
15 Hannah Moore 18 Te Aho o Te Kura Ponunamu 41.98 +9.26

- Isabella Valentine 17 Wellington Girls College DSQ

- Xanthe Wainui-Mackle 17 Waikato Diocesan School DNS

Event official at: 17/10/2020 10:05:24 am

2020-10-17 10:06:09 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.6 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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